trenton

PDF Created: 18/12/2025

Sushi Platter

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

91064-W

Ay 91064-BK

Vg 91060-R

> 4 91060-BK

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Length

395mm

395mm

200mm

200mm

Width

265mm

265mm

140mm

140mm

Colour Range

White

Black

Red

Black

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine

Melamine


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---large/image-thumb__25087__trentonProductImagesFull/91064-BK_Website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---large/91064-W_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---large/91064-w
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---large/91064-BK_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---large/91064-bk
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---small/91060-R_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---large/91060-r
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---small/91060-BK_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/ryner-melamine/sushi-platter---large/91060-bk
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

