



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Length	Width	Colour Range	Material
	<u>91064-W</u>	395mm	265mm	White	Melamine
	<u>91064-BK</u>	395mm	265mm	Black	Melamine
	<u>91060-R</u>	200mm	140mm	Red	Melamine
	<u>91060-BK</u>	200mm	140mm	Black	Melamine